Product Data Sheet

UMOOK3

UMOOK3

Patch panel pro 10x E-dat keyston a 2x zasuvku 230V

Technicky list

Materialy

material

Rozméry
hloubka
vyska
Sitka

Pocet modult

Prislusenstvi

_empty_

ocelovy plech

53 mm
40 mm
250 mm
12

ostatni

Technické zmény vyhrazeny
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